
   

 
 

Useful Job Websites   
 
 

Here is a list of job websites according to different industries. These websites are also useful 
to search for other jobs you might be interested in.  
 
You may also wish to upload your CV on websites of your choice for recruiters to view your 
details.  
 
Additionally, you can register your details on different websites to receive daily or weekly job 
alerts to your personal e-mail address. 

 
  Hospitality & Catering/ Cleaning Services 

 
Company Name Website Address 
  

Monster www.monster.co.uk  

Abbey Recruitment www.abbeyrecruitment.co.uk  

1st 4jobsinlondon www.1st4jobsinlondon.co.uk   

Berkley Scott www.berkeley-scott.co.uk  

Hospitality and Recruitment  www.hospitalityrecruitment.co.uk   

Job Search www.jobsearch.co.uk  

Kelly Services www.kellyservices.co.uk  

Hays Recruitment www.hays.co.uk  

Blue Arrow Recruitment Agency www.bluearrow.co.uk  

Jobs-2-go Recruitment Agency www.jobs-2-go.co.uk  

Reed Recruitment Agency www.reed.co.uk    

Caterer.com www.caterer.com  

Richards Catering Agency www.richardsrecruitment.co.uk   

Details2Leisure www.detail2leisure.com   

Metro Hospitality  www.metrohospitality.co.uk   

Total Jobs www.totaljobs.com  

Hospitality & Leisure Recruitment www.hospitalityleisurerecruitment.co.uk   

Fish4jobs www.fish4jobs.co.uk  
 

 
Security/Cleaning Services 
 
Company Name Website Address 
SSR Personnel  www.ssr-personnel.com  

Churchill Recruitment Agency www.churchillrecruitment.com   

Totaljobs www.totaljobs.com 

London Jobs www.londonjobs.co.uk 

Monster www.monster.co.uk 

Jobstoday www.jobstoday.co.uk 

Trilogy Security Recruitment www.trilogysecurityrecruitment.com  

Get that Job www.getthatjob.net/uk 

Jobs is Jobs www.jobisjob.co.uk 

Right Guard Security www.rightguard.co.uk 

Fish4Jobs www.fish4jobs.co.uk 

Retail Security www.retailsecurityjobs.com 
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Security Vacancies www.securityvacancies.com  

G4S http://careers.g4s.com 

Jobrapido www.jobrapido.com 

Indeed  www.indeed.co.uk 

Jobsite www.jobsite.co.uk 

Reengineering Jobs www.rengineeringjobs.com  

Gumtree www.gumtree.com  

Justice www.justice.gov.uk  

 

 
Administration, Professional / Customer Services / Cleaning/ 
Secretarial/ Office jobs 
 
Adecco www.adecco.co.uk 

London Jobs www.londonjobs.co.uk 

Careers and Jobs www.careersandjobsuk.com    

Tate  www.tate.co.uk 

Go Recruitment www.gotorecruitment.co.uk  

Carlton Recruitment www.carlton-recruitment.com  

Job Fit www.jobfit.co.uk 

Office Angels www.office-angels.com 

Reed Recruitment www.reed.co.uk 

Select Appointments www.select.co.uk 

Manpower www.manpower.co.uk 

Guardian Jobs www.guardian.co.uk 

Jobs24 www.jobs24.co.uk 

Oaktree Recruitment www.oaktreerecruitment.com  

Jobs ac.uk www.jobs.ac.uk 

Job site www.jobsite.co.uk 

Job Search www.jobsearch.co.uk 

Charity Jobs www.charityjobs.ac.uk 

Hot recruit www.hotrecruit.com 

Just London Jobs www.justlondonjobs.co.uk 

Office Recruit www.officerecruit.com 

Secs in the City www.secsinthecity.co.uk 

Blue Arrow www.bluearrow.co.uk 

Roc Recruitment www.roc.co.uk 

Lamb Personnel www.lambpersonnel.co.uk 

Jobs is Jobs www.jobisjob.co.uk 

Total Jobs www.totaljobs.com 

CV Library www.cv-library.co.uk  

Morgan Hunt www.morganhunt.com 

Indeed www.indeed.co.uk 

Further education www.fejobs.com 

Personnel Today www.personneltoday.com 

The HR jobsite www.thehrjobsite.com 

Simply HR jobs www.simplyhrjobs.co.uk 

Indeed www.indeed.co.uk 

Careers in recruitment www.careersinrecruitment.com  
 

 

Community/ Social Care/Charity/Cleaning Services 
 
Charity Jobs www.charityjobs.co.uk 

Eden Brown www.edenbrown.com 
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Morgan Hunt www.morganhunt.com 

Guardian Jobs www.guardianjobs.co.uk 

Total Jobs www.totaljobs.com 

Community Care Jobs www.communitycare.co.uk  

Adecco Recruitment www.adecco.com 

Pulse www.pulsejobs.com  

Capita Resourcing www.capitaresourcing.co.uk  

Nursing Personnel www.nursing-personnel.co.uk  

Jobs go Public www.jobsgopublic.com 

Jobsite www.jobsite.co.uk 

Social Care www.socialcare.co.uk 

Blue Arrow www.bluearrow.co.uk 

Roc Recruitment www.roc.co.uk 

Lamb Personnel www.lambpersonnel.co.uk 

Jobs is Jobs www.jobisjob.co.uk 

Great Social Care www.greatsocialcare.co.uk 

All Care Job www.allcarejobs.co.uk 

Social Care Recruitment (SCR) www.scr-recruitment.co.uk 

Reed Recruitment www.reed.co.uk 

Hays Recruitment www.hays.co.uk 

Jobrapido www.jobrapido.com 

Indeed www.indeed.co.uk 

Third Sector http://jobs.thirdsector.co.uk 

 
 
Fashion/ Retail/ Sales 
 
Total Jobs www.totaljobs.com 

Retail Week www.retailweekjobs.co.uk  

T-Mobile www.t-mobilecareers.co.uk  

Retail Choice www.retailchoice.com 

Job Retail www.jobsretail.co.uk 

Retail Careers www.retailcareers.co.uk 

Retail Options www.retailoptions.co.uk 

Jobsite www.jobsite.co.uk/jobs 

McCarthy Recruitment Agency www.mccarthyrecruitment.com  

Hays Recruitment (Retail Division) www.hays.co.uk 

Retail Week www.retail-week.com 

Discover Retail www.discoverretail.co.uk 

Retail Moves www.retailmoves.com 

Reed Recruitment (Retail Division) www.reed.com 

Gumtree www.gumtree.com 

Detail 2 Detail www.detail2retail.com 

Fashion Personnel www.fashionpersonnel.co.uk  

Skill Pages www.skillpages.com 

The Guardian  www.guardian.co.uk 

Discover Retail www.discoverretail.co.uk 
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Other useful Websites 

 
Jobcentre Plus (www.dwp.gov.uk ) 
 
Department of Work and Pensions (www.dwp.gov.uk ) 
 
Direct Gov (www.directgov.uk ) 
 
Career Development Group (www.cdguk.org ) 
 
Tomorrows’ People (www.tomorrows-people.org.uk ) 
 
Action for Employment (A4e) (www.mya4e.com) 
 
Kent Careers www.kent.ac.uk/careers (good for CV templates and other jobs advice) 
 

 
Main High Street Recruitment Agencies 
 

 Adecco 

 Brook Street 

 Office Angels 

 Kelly 

 Reed 

 Compass 

Look in Yellow Pages, Thomson or online on sites like Yelp.co.uk 
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